2026 Lake Constance Single Centre - Tour GLCK6

2025.12.17
Start Day  Sunday to Friday (No Saturday starts)

Availability Departures
19 April to 4 October 2025

Band 1: 3% Hotel Prices (per person)
Season 1 19 - 24 April & 4 October
Season 2 3 -5 May & 27 September - 2 October
26 April - 1 May; 7 June - 3 July
& 23 August -25 September
Season 4 10 May - 5 June & 5 July - 21 August

Season 3

Band 2: 4% Hotel Prices (per person)
Season 1 19 - 24 April & 4 October
Season 2 3 -5 May & 27 September - 2 October
26 April - 1 May; 7 June - 3 July
& 23 August -25 September
Season 4 10 May - 5 June & 5 July - 21 August

Season 3

Solo supplement

Own bike discount

e-bike supplement

Half Board upgrade

Pre-booked parking in Constance

Child discount sharing with 2 adults
0-5Years

6-11 Years
12 - 17 Years

Extra nights
Konstanz (Band 2) 4%
Konstanz (Band 1) 3%

Double
Occupancy
£651

£699

£747
£792

Double
Occupancy
£827

£875

£918
£965

£25

£63

£165

Not available
£53

100%

50%

25%

Per person in
double room

£102
£73

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Single Room
Supplement
£215
£215

£215
£215

Single Room
Supplement
£371
£371

£371

£371

per bike

per e-bike

per car

Single Room
Supplement
£33
£29



