## **2026 Lake Constance Single Centre - Tour GLCK6**

Double

£73

£29

Single Room

2025.12.17

**Start Day** Sunday to Friday (No Saturday starts)

**Availability** Departures

19 April to 4 October 2025

Konstanz (Band 1) 3★

	Double	Single Room	
Band 1: 3★ Hotel Prices (per person)	Occupancy	Supplement	
Season 1 19 - 24 April & 4 October	£651	£215	
Season 2 3 -5 May & 27 September - 2 October	£699	£215	
Season 3 26 April - 1 May; 7 June - 3 July & 23 August -25 September	£747	£215	
Season 4 10 May - 5 June & 5 July - 21 August	£792	£215	
	Double	Single Room	
Band 2: 4★ Hotel Prices (per person)		•	
	Occupancy £827	Supplement £371	
Season 1 19 - 24 April & 4 October	£875		
Season 2 3 -5 May & 27 September - 2 October	10/3	£371	
Season 3 26 April - 1 May; 7 June - 3 July & 23 August -25 September	£918	£371	
Season 4 10 May - 5 June & 5 July - 21 August	£965	£371	
Solo supplement	£25		
Own bike discount	£63	per bike	
e-bike supplement	£165	per e-bike	
Half Board upgrade	Not available		
Pre-booked parking in Constance	£53 p	£53 per car	
Child discount sharing with 2 adults			
0 - 5 Years	100%		
6 - 11 Years	50%		
12 - 17 Years	25%		
	Per person in	Single Room	
Extra nights	double room	Supplement	
Konstanz (Band 2) 4★	£102	£33	
,			

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers